
Fishing, Faith & Fellowship Retreat Fishing, Faith & Fellowship Retreat 

RETAIL HOURS:RETAIL HOURS:
ESPRESSO:

Saturday: 7:30am-9:30am,

11:30am-1:30pm

8:30am-9:30am,

12:30pm-1:30pm

GIFT STORE:

Saturday:

An AED is located in the entrance

to Summit.

In case of an emergency, first call

911. Then, contact staff via the

program host phone at 

360-375-5709.

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Arrive & Get Settled

Dinner

Evening Fishing

S'mores
TR Amphitheater 

Goodnight!

Morning Fishing

Brunch

Drive Safe!

4:00pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

9:00pm

 10:00pm

7:00am

9:30am

11:00am

Board Games - Location

Sports & Rec. - Sport Court

Lawn Games - Timber Rock Lawn

Disc Golf - Start at Rec Shed

Hiking-See Trail Map

Take a Nap - Your Lodging

FREE TIME OPTIONS:FREE TIME OPTIONS:

Derby Group A Starts

Breakfast

Free Time  Groups B & C

Lunch 

Derby Group B Starts

Derby Group C Starts 

Dinner 

Free Time Groups A & B

Evening Fishing

Goodnight!

7:30am

8:00am

9:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

10:00pm
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